AM-I
 Mounting Panel Mount
 Weight AM-I-2 : 0.16 kg
  AM-I-3 : 0.22 Kg
Mechanical Specifications
Features :
! True RMS Measurement
! Grey Lexan Housing

Available Scales (X) are 30, 40, 50, 60, 75, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 500,
600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1250, 1500, 1600, 2000, 2500, 3000, 3200, 4000 Ampere.
Ordering Information
Certification
Product Code
(Meters Without Dial Plates)
AM-I-2-5A-WD-CE-RoHS
AM-I-2-5A-6S-WD-CE-RoHS
AM-I-3-5A-WD-CE-RoHS
AM-I-3-5A-6S-WD-CE-RoHS
AM-I-2-5A-WD
AM-I-2-5A-6S-WD
AM-I-3-5A-WD
AM-I-3-5A-6S-WD